96%

ATTENDEE
RECOMMENDATION

e

63%

HAVE AN INDUSTRY
CERTIFICATION

YEARS OF
MEMBERSHIP

<5 Years 61%
5-9 Years 17%
10-19 Years 14%
20-29 Years 6%
30+ Years 2%

TOP 2

REASONS FOR
ATTENDING

57% Education
37% CEUs

1200+

OSH PROFESSIONALS
FROM 13 COUNTRIES

DECISION

35%

MAKERS

» President, Owner or Partner
« Director/Manager
« Regional, Area or Branch Manager

January 24-31, 2019] Las Vegas, NV

Seminarfest

LEARN TODAY. LEAD TOMORROW.

FOCUSED ON
EDUCATION

55% Bachelors Degree
29% Masters Degree

14% Associates Degree/
Some College

Tailored. Immersive. Engaging.

90+

COURSES

TOP5 A ¥

INDUSTRIES ,’

1. Construction

2. Manufacturing

3. Oil, Gas, Petrochemical

4. Public Sector

5. Insurance/Risk Management

Data source: ASSP 2018 Seminarfest Demographic report and Survey Results



